3/3

This space reserved for County Filing Officer use only

STATE OF OREGON UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT

REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-1A

THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY

| THE FINANCING STATEMENT IS PRES | enled to the county filing officer pursuant | to the Uniform Commercial Code | |
|--|--|--|--|
| IA. Debtor Name(s): Dick Reeder's Men's Store, Inc. | 2A. Secured Party Name(s): South Valley State Bank | 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any): | |
| 18. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 808 Main Street Klamalls Fails, OR 97601 | 2B. Address of Secured Party from which securit information is obtainable: 801 Main Street Klemath Folis, OR 97601 | y 4B. Address of Assignee: | |
| This financing statement covers the following typecember 27, 1993. | pes (or items) of property (check if applicable):See A | Itached Exhibit to UCC Financing statement dated | |
| The goods are to become fixtures on: | The above timber i | is standing on: | |
| See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Stateme and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: | for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor | ad or minehead of the well or mine located on: does not have an interest of record) The name of a | |
| X Check box if products of collateral are also | | | |
| financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. ignature of the debtor required in most cases. ignature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020 | By: Required si | | |
| I. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. | INSTRUCTIONS | | |
| | is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a cer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS county filing officers who record real estate mortgager. | S FORM. | |
| [2:12] [14:48] [14:48] [2:48] [4:48] [4:48] [4:48] [4:48] [4:48] [4:48] [4:48] [4:48] | nty filing officer will return the document to the party i | indicated. The printed termination statement below | |
| . The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docu | 이 동생하다면서 열차 열차 전 50 보이 되어 하는 것이 되어 있다. 이 사람이 있다는 것 | ense per la companya de la companya | |
| Be sure that the financing statement has been pro | operly signed. Do not sign the fermination statement | (below) until this document is to be terminated. | |
| ecording Party contact name: | | ERMINATION STATEMENT | |
| secording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) | I pursuant to the Un | ermination of financing is presented for filing iform Commercial Codel. The Secured Party security Interest in the financing statement | |
| South Valley State Bank 801 Main Street Klameth Falls, OR 97601 | bearing the records | ng number shown above. | |
| Please do not type outside of bracketed an | By: | | |
| LASER PRO Reg. U.S. Pat & T.M. Off. Voy 2 150 | Signature of | Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) | |

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1A FINANCING STATEMENT

December 27, 1993

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between South Valley State Bank

Dick Reader's Men's Store, Inc. (SSN or TiN: 930593066)

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance; general intangibles, and accounts proceeds), together with the following specifically described property: Furniture

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: See Attached Exhibit A

This Exhibit is executed earlier same date as the UCC Financing Statement by South Valley State Bank and the undersigned.

South Valley State Bank

By:

Signature(s) of Deblor(s)

Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of Lot 5 in Block 40 of "PLAT OF LINKVILLE", now ORIGINAL TOWN OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows;

Commencing at the most Westerly corner of said Lot 5, said corner being the intersection of the Southeasterly line of Main Street and Northeasterly line of 8th Street; thence North 38 the Southeasterly line of Main Street a distance of 47.40 feet to degrees 54' 44" East along said Southeasterly line of Main Street a distance of a common degrees 54' 44" East along said Southeasterly line of 16" East along the center of a common a point; thence at right angles, South 51 degrees North 38 degrees 54' 44" East a distance of 107.25 feet to a point; thence North 38 degrees 54' 44" West of 11.31 feet to a point; thence South 51 degrees 05' 16" East a distance of 12.75 feet, wall a distance of a point; thence South 51 degrees 55' thence South 38 degrees 54' 44" West or or less, to the Southeasterly line of 58.55 feet, more or less, to the most Southerly along said Southeasterly line a distance of 58.55 feet, more or less, to the point of corner of said Lot 5; thence North 51 degrees 08' 28" West along the Westerly line of Corner of said Lot 5; thence North 51 degrees 08' 28" West along the Westerly line of Sth Street a distance of 120.0 feet, more or less, to the point of and the Easterly line of 8th Street a distance of 120.0 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

1 Fogati

| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY O | OF KLAMATH: SS. | theday |
|--------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------|
| Biled for record at request of | 9:48 o'clock Page716 | uly recorded in Vol. |
| of Ian A.D. | Mortgages Evelyn Biehn By By | - County Clerk |
| FEE \$15.00 | | |